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TURNBACK BOROUGH STREET

BOROUGH ALLEY

OTHER ROAD

F—+—+—+ RAILROAD

== mm s STATE BOUNDARY
COUNTY BOUNDARY

TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY

_________ CITY BOUNDARY

BOROUGH BOUNDARY

] MUNICIPAL BUILDING
7

70 SPLIT MILEAGE BETWEEN
MUNICIPALITIES

2
1 SCHOOL, COLLEGE OR
UNIVERSITY

POINT OF INTEREST

ANGEL AV
CHESTNUT ST

EDGAR ST

HICKORY ST

NORTH FAIRVIEW MAIN ST

SUNBURY ST
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POPULATION 220
(2000 Census)

FAIRVIEW
/4
'
1
/4
'
1) /0
’ (7)
1 g Sr
I' BALLFIELD
'
! N,
Y Ty
'
! )
/4
’ S
1
/4
/4
1
4 Va
/4
— -08

/4

/4

I~
P
1

lg
U N)

'OET/‘?OZ/APRESBYTERIAN

TOTAL MILES
Borough Road System .98

State Highway System .66
Total _ 1.64

FAIRVIEW BOROUGH
BUTLER COUNTY
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